
Includes on / off  
remote control

Mist Unit

No carbon monoxide 
or emissions, 

Recessed 
panels

Stepped hearth Framed detailing

Thompson Fireplace Package GDS29-1262BW

Mantel
The Thompson represents a transitional cabinet 
design featuring recessed panels, framing details 
on all vertical fronts, and inward receding 
pilasters. The hearth is silhouetted by a polished 
black surround and a herring bone brick liner as 
a backdrop. 

58 7/16 in.
148.4 cm 21 5/16 in.

54.3cm

46 7/16 in.
117.9 cm

Firebox 
• Revolutionary ultrasonic technology produces 

a fine water mist to create the illusion of 
flames and smoke.

• Hand-finished logs with natural inner glow 
and pulsating embers. 

• Authentic metal log grate.
• Fits into any fireplace opening.
• Easy fill water tank; 12-14 hours of 

continuous operating before refilling.

GDS29-1262BW Transitional burnished walnut electric fireplace package 
with open hearth insert. 

Package consists of
three cartons:

 DLGM29 – Open hearth insert
DM29-1262BW – Mantel.
DMB1262 – Brick Surround

30  / 13.6
150 / 68
10 / 4.53

781052081123
781052080751
781052081291

1 Yrs.
1 Yrs.
1 yrs.

29.2 x 18.6 x 16
61.6 x 14.8 x 30
30.7 x 31.5 x 3

74.2 x 47.2 x 40.5
156.4 x 37.6 x 76.2
77.9 x 80 x 7.6

5.02
15.8
1.67

0.14
0.45
0.04


