

Thompson Fireplace Package

GDS29-1262BW

Mantel

The Thompson represents a transitional cabinet design featuring recessed panels, framing details on all vertical fronts, and inward receding pilasters. The hearth is silhouetted by a polished black surround and a herring bone brick liner as a backdrop.







Recessed panels

Stepped hearth Framed detailing



- Revolutionary ultrasonic technology produces a fine water mist to create the illusion of flames and smoke.
- Hand-finished logs with natural inner glow and pulsating embers.
- Authentic metal log grate.
- · Fits into any fireplace opening.
- Easy fill water tank; 12-14 hours of continuous operating before refilling.





Model #	Description	lbs/kg	UPC	Wty. †	Carton Dimensions (W x H x D)		Cube	
GDS29-1262BW	Transitional burnished walnut electric fireplace package				Inches	cm	ft ³	m ³
	with open hearth insert.							
Package consists of	DLGM29 – Open hearth insert	30 / 13.6	781052081123	1 Yrs.	29.2 x 18.6 x 16	74.2 x 47.2 x 40.5	5.02	0.14
three cartons:	DM29-1262BW - Mantel.	150 / 68	781052080751	1 Yrs.	61.6 x 14.8 x 30	156.4 x 37.6 x 76.2	15.8	0.45
	DMB1262 – Brick Surround	10/4.53	781052081291	1 yrs.	30.7 x 31.5 x 3	77.9 x 80 x 7.6	1.67	0.04

Patent protected: for a complete list of applicable patents visit: www.dimplex.com/patents. Specifications. finishes and dimensions are subject to change and should be taken as a guide only. * Based on average national residential electricity rates. Rates vary. + Limited warranty. © 2011 Dimplex North America Limited.

Dimplex North America Limited • 1367 Industrial Road Cambridge, ON Canada NIR 768 Phone: 1-519-650-3630 • 1-800-668-6663 Fax: 1-519-650-3651 • 1-800-668-6665 • www.Dimplexconstruction.com Dimplex reserves the right to change specifications without notice.